



\$~OS-18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ TEST.CAS. 21/2017

VIJAY KUMAR SARDANA Petitioner

Through Mr.Sameer Dawar, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR Respondents

Through Ms.Mansi Bhatia, Adv. for R-3.
Mr.Mayank and Mr.Sarthak Dubey,
Advs. for R-4 to 7

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

07.02.2019

List before the Joint Registrar for completion of admission-denial of documents on 04.04.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

FEBRUARY 07, 2019/v